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Name

Word Up

| Feel For You

You're The One For Me
That's the Way (I Like It)
Upside Down

Let's Groove

| Found Lovin'

| Will Survive

What A Feeling

We Dont Have To

Give It Up

Get Down On It

Ain't No Stoppin' Us Now
Billie Jean

Rock With You

Beat It

Don't Stop 'Til You Get Enough
Wanna Be Startin' Somethin'
Forget Me Nots

Jump (For My Love)

Ain't Nobody

I Can Make You Feel Good
Jump To The Beat

How Will | Know

| Wanna Dance With Somebody
Daddy Cool

Jingo

Finally

| Feel For You

Got To Be Real

Le Freak

Turn it up

Relight My Fire

Time
4:03
5:46
4:31
3:07
4:05
3:32
4:06
3:13
3:59
4:07
4:07
4:02
3:36
4:54
3:41
4:19
6:05
6:04
4:04
3:59
4:43
4:15
3:30
4:33
4:50
3:28
3:20
3:45
4:08
3:45
3:33
3:49
3:44

80S POPULAR DISCO

99 songs, 6.8 hours, 806 MB

Album
Funk Soul Classics [Disc 2]

Party Animal [Disc 2]

Funk Soul Classics: The Ultimat...

Pure... 80s
Disco Fever [Disc 2]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 2]

Funk Soul Classics: The Ultimat...

School Disco [Disc 2]

Greatest Ever Girls' Night Out [...
Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 7]
80’s Theme Nights [Disc 4]

Funk Soul Classics [Disc 2]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 1]

HIStory: Past, Present And Futu...
HIStory: Past, Present And Futu...
HIStory: Past, Present And Futu...
HIStory: Past, Present And Futu...

HIStory: Past, Present And Futu...

Disco Fever [Disc 2]
Pure... 80s

100 Disco Hits [Disc 1]
Disco Fever [Disc 2]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 1]

The Greatest Hits: Throw Down...

Jock in a Box [Disc 5]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 4]

Funk Soul Classics [Disc 2]
Greatest Ever Girls' Night Out [...
100 Hits - Woman [Disc 3]

100 Hits Disco [Disc 3]

Disco Fever [Disc 1]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 4]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 1]
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Artist

Cameo

Chaka Khan

D Train

Dead Or Alive
Diana Ross

Earth Wind & Fire
The Fatback Band
Gloria Gaynor
Irene Cara
Jermaine Stewart
KC & The Sunshine Band
Kool & The Gang
McFadden and Whitehead
Michael Jackson
Michael Jackson
Michael Jackson
Michael Jackson
Michael Jackson
Patrice Rushen
The Pointer Sisters
Rufus and Chaka Khan
Shalamar

Stacy Lattisaw
Whitney Houston
Whitney Houston
Boney M.

Candido

Ce Ce Peniston
Chaka Khan
Cheryl Lynn

Chic

Conway Brothers

Dan Hartman
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49
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64
65
66
67
68
69

80S POPULAR DISCO

Name

Instant Replay

Best Of My Love

Love Come Down

Strut Your Funky Stuff

All This Love That I'm Giving
Boogie Nights

Flashback

(Get Up | Feel Like Being A) Se...

Give It Up

Feels Like I'm In Love
Lady Marmalade

Joy And Pain

I Can't Wait

Love Train

Get Down Saturday Night
Forget Me Nots

We Are Family

He's The Greatest Dancer
Love Machine

Feel So Real

Play That Funky Music

If | Can't Have You

Superstition

Don't Stop 'Til You Get Enough...

Never Too Much
Into The Groove
Who Do You Think You Are

Dance The Night Away

Ahaye / Don't Stop Till You Get...

Baby Don't Change Your Mind
Blame It On The Boogie

Can You Feel The Force

Car Wash

Daddy Cool

Dance To The Music

Don't Leave Me This Way

Time
3:27
3:38
3:54
5:44
3:50
3:36
4:27
4:14
4:12
3:18
3:56
3:47
3:39
2:56
3:59
3:57
3:19
3:36
2:48
3:58
3:09
2:54
4:29
3:56
3:55
4:36
3:45
4:23
3:34
3:10
3:29
4:10
3:16
3:27
2:56
3:37

Album

100 Disco Hits [Disc 2]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 2]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 2]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 1]
Funk Soul Classics [Disc 2]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 2]

Greatest Ever Girls' Night Out [...

50 Greatest Floor Fillers [Disc 2]
100 Disco Hits [Disc 1]

Greatest Ever Girls Night Out
Disco Fever [Disc 1]

Funk Soul Classics [Disc 2]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 4]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 5]

Funk Soul Classics [Disc 2]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 1]

Disco Fever [Disc 2]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 2]

Disco Fever [Disc 1]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 4]

Disco Fever [Disc 1]

Disco Fever [Disc 1]

The Definitive Collection [Disc 1]

Number Ones

Saturday Night Club Classics [...

80s Theme Night [Disc 2]
Jock in a Box [Disc 2]

Jock in a Box [Disc 5]

25 Disco Classics Volume 2
Disco Fever [Disc 1]

Disco Fever [Disc 1]

Disco Fever [Disc 1]

Disco Fever [Disc 2]

Disco Fever [Disc 2]

Disco Fever [Disc 1]

Disco Fever [Disc 2]
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Artist

Dan Hartman

The Emotions

Evelyn "Champagne" King
Frantique

Gwen McCrae

Heatwave

Imagination

James Brown

KC & The Sunshine Band
Kelly Marie

Labelle

Maze Feat. Frankie Beverly
Nu Shooz

The O'Jays

Oliver Cheatham

Patrice Rushen

Sister Sledge

Sister Sledge

Smokey Robinson & The Miracles
Steve Arrington

Wild Cherry

Yvonne Elliman

Stevie Wonder

Michael Jackson

Luther Vandross

Madonna

Spice Girls

The Mavericks

Various Artists

Gladys Knight and The Pips
The Jacksons

The Real Thing

Rose Royce

Boney M.

Sly and The Family Stone

Thelma Houston
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

80S POPULAR DISCO

Name

Don't Stop The Music
Everybody Dance
Funkytown

Get Down On It

Give Me The Reason
Hot Stuff

| Love To Love

| Shoulda Loved Ya
Instant Replay

It's Raining Men

Kissin' In the Back Row Of The...

Lean On Me

Love Really Hurts Without You
Night Fever

Rock The Boat

Rumors

Shame

Sister Sledge - He's The Greate...

Stomp

The Trammps - Hold Back The...

Working My Way Back To You
Y.M.C.A.
When Will | See You Again

Yes Sir, | Can Boogie

You're The First, The Last, My...

Mad'House Hitmix

Q-Tip Vs Michael Jackson

This Is How We Do It Baby/Goo...

Classic Disco

A Kick Up The 80's

Time
4:06
4:10
3:58
3:30
4:14
3:48
3:03
3:54
3:26
3:30
3:32
5:28
3:01
3:32
3:04
4:49
3:33
2:44
4:06
3:16
3:59
3:44
2:58
3:46
3:24
8:20
6:32
5:01

13:22

14:39

Album

Disco Fever [Disc 1]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 2]
Disco Fever [Disc 2]

Disco Fever [Disc 2]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 4]
Disco Fever [Disc 1]

Disco Fever [Disc 2]

100 Hits Disco [Disc 3]

70s Theme Night [Disc 1]
Disco Fever [Disc 2]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 4]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 4]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 1]
[Disc 1]

Disco Fever [Disc 2]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 4]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 5]

25 Disco Classics Volume 4
Disco Fever [Disc 2]

25 Disco Classics Volume 4
100 Disco Hits [Disc 1]
Disco Fever [Disc 2]

Disco Fever [Disc 2]

100 Disco Hits [Disc 4]
Disco Fever [Disc 1]

Music Factory Mastermix 194 [...
Mastermix 212 [Disc 2]
Music Factory Mastermix 194 [...

Music Factory MasterMix Issue...
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Artist

Yarbrough and Peoples
Chic

Lipps Inc.

Kool & The Gang
Luther Vandross
Donna Summer

Tina Charles

Narada Michael Walden
Dan Hartman

The Weather Girls

The Drifters

Club Nouveau

Billy Ocean

Bee Gees

Hues Corporation
Timex Social Club
Evelyn "Champagne" King
Sister Sledge

The Brothers Johnson
The Trammps

Detroit Spinners

The Village People

The Three Degrees
Baccara

Barry White
Mad'House

Mash-Up

Montell Jordan Vs Chic

Music Factory

Mastermix 179 June 2001 [Disc 1] Various Artists



